27-29, 31-37 HIGH STREET
UNITS 1-7 CAGE YARD
R E I G AT E ,  S U R R E Y

PRIME MULTI LET RETAIL AND F&B INVESTMENT IN AN 
AFFLUENT AND HISTORIC SURREY COMMUTER TOWN 

INVESTMENT 
SUMMARY 

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of  

£4,640,000  
(Four Million Six Hundred and Forty Thousand Pounds) subject to contract 
and exclusive of VAT, which reflects a net initial yield of 7.75% after 
allowing for the deduction of standard purchaser’s costs.  Reigate is an affluent and historic Surrey 

commuter town, situated approximately 
34km (21 miles) south of London and 13km

[...]

Average Risk 31/10/2024 - - 77,385

Gedo (Reigate) Ltd 03440707 74 Below  
Average Risk 30/09/2024 - - 98,116

JoJo Maman  
Bebe Limited  02737508 100 Very Low Risk  31/01/2024 62,193,395 (3,737,702) 5,832,971

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of   £4,640,000    
(Four Million Six Hundred and Forty Thousand Pounds), subject to contract and 

exclusive of VAT, which reflects a net initial yield of 7.75% after allowing for the 

deduction of standard purchaser’s costs. 

Messrs. Jackson Criss for themselves and for the vendors or lessors 
of this property whose agents they are to give notice that: